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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

14

18

31

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES

AQSA AYUB

MUHAMMAD AMIR BAKHTAVAR

RANA MUBASHAR HASSAN

SABA ASLAM (Selected against 

RIZWANA ASHRAF (Selected agai

KIRAN YOUSAF (Selected agains

HASHMAT ALI

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

YOUSAF MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

23800061

23800862

23800727

23800440

23800845

23801033

23800682

23800026

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

8 Case #  20H2017

6

7

8

9

10

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YASIR

AZHAR MEHMOOD

GHULAM JILLANI

MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

GHULAM YASIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

23800584

23800414

23800230

23800611

23800578

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

8 Case #  20H2017

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD NASIR ABBAS

GHULAM MUSTAFA

IMRAN ALI

USMAN ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NAIMA AZIZ

MAZHAR NOOR SALIM

MEHWISH ANWAR

KHURAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ILYAS

ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL

GHULAM RASOOL

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ZULFIQAR ALI

GUL MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

JAVED MASOOD AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SALIM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

23800180

23800752

23800079

23800770

23800681

23800609

23800303

23800456

23800527

23800556

23800095

23800905

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

8 Case #  20H2017

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

ANUM SALEEM

SANA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

AFFIFA ARSHI

HAFSA IRSHAD

ANSA REBI

NAJM-UL-SEHER

KAMRAN AYUB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AZHAR IQBAL

A. JABBAR

SHOUKAT ALI

IRSHAD ALI

ALLAH DITTA

IQRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AYUB

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

23800526

23800186

23800766

23800626

23800258

23800192

23800329

23800023

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN

SADIA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMED BASHEER

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

1

2

23800052

23800210

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

8 Case #  20H2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


