MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 20H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	23800061	1	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HASHMAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	23800862	2	MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES ANEES UR REHMAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	23800727	3	AQSA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	23800440	4	MUHAMMAD AMIR BAKHTAVAR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	23800845	5	RANA MUBASHAR HASSAN RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	23801033	14	SABA ASLAM (Selected against MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	23800682	18	RIZWANA ASHRAF (Selected agai MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
8	23800026	31	KIRAN YOUSAF (Selected agains YOUSAF MASIH	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	23800584	б	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YASIR MUHAMMAD HANIF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	23800414	7	AZHAR MEHMOOD GHULAM YASIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	23800230	8	GHULAM JILLANI ABDUL GHAFOOR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	23800611	9	MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	23800578	10	MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 20H2017

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
6	23800180	11	ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
7	23800752	12	MUHAMMAD NASIR ABBAS GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	23800079	13	GHULAM MUSTAFA ALLAH WASAYA	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	23800770	15	IMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	23800681	16	USMAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	23800609	17	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR GUL MUHAMMAD KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	23800303	19	MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD SIRAJ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	23800456	20	NAIMA AZIZ JAVED MASOOD AZIZ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	23800527	21	MAZHAR NOOR SALIM MUHAMMAD SALIM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	23800556	22	MEHWISH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	23800095	23	KHURAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	23800905	24	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 20H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
18	23800526	25	ANUM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	23800186	26	SANA IQBAL AZHAR IQBAL	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
20	23800766	27	MUHAMMAD ZAHID A. JABBAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	23800626	28	AFFIFA ARSHI SHOUKAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	23800258	29	HAFSA IRSHAD IRSHAD ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
23	23800192	30	ANSA REBI ALLAH DITTA	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
24	23800329	32	NAJM-UL-SEHER IQRAR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	23800023	33	KAMRAN AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
Fo	llowing Can	didate	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Ir	nterview_		
1	23800052		HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN	OKARA	FAIL	

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

MUHAMMED BASHEER

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

SADIA MUSHTAQ

23800210

2

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 20H2017

						Open Merit Quota
∣Sr.	Application	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	<u>Disabled/Women/</u>
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	Status	<u>Minorities</u>
	l 					

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.